
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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788,049
1 512.86 1,657,654 1,067 0 1,677 421 0 -2,156 785,893
2 512.89 1,658,009 355 0 1,652 438 0 -2,270 783,623
3 512.88 1,657,891 -118 0 1,605 433 0 -2,192 781,431
4 512.70 1,655,758 -2,133 0 1,449 437 0 -1,920 779,511
5 512.33 1,651,377 -4,381 0 2,378 422 0 -2,827 776,684
6 511.94 1,646,764 -4,613 0 1,592 430 0 -1,995 774,689
7 511.46 1,641,092 -5,672 0 2,442 433 0 -2,817 771,872
8 511.00 1,635,663 -5,429 0 1,626 419 0 -2,029 769,843
9 510.47 1,629,415 -6,248 0 1,207 419 0 -1,788 768,055

10 509.66 1,619,882 -9,533 0 1,214 417 0 -2,063 765,992
11 508.78 1,609,547 -10,335 0 1,204 420 0 -1,528 764,464
12 507.65 1,596,310 -13,237 0 1,203 389 0 -1,452 763,012
13 506.65 1,584,626 -11,684 0 2,427 387 0 -2,731 760,281
14 505.81 1,574,835 -9,791 0 2,422 392 0 -2,698 757,583
15 504.87 1,563,902 -10,933 0 821 367 0 -1,038 756,545
16 503.90 1,552,648 -11,254 0 830 387 0 -1,160 755,385
17 502.69 1,538,649 -13,999 0 0 384 0 -108 755,277
18 501.60 1,526,075 -12,574 0 0 374 0 -181 755,096
19 500.00 1,507,681 -18,394 0 3,943 374 0 -5,067 750,029
20 498.88 1,494,851 -12,830 0 2,638 399 0 -1,821 748,208
21 497.65 1,480,803 -14,048 0 2,645 391 0 -2,955 745,253
22 496.59 1,468,733 -12,070 0 2,654 405 0 -2,787 742,466
23 495.24 1,453,410 -15,323 0 4,029 414 0 -4,295 738,171
24 493.93 1,438,592 -14,818 0 2,688 389 0 -2,867 735,304
25 492.26 1,419,778 -18,814 0 2,038 409 0 -2,395 732,909
26 490.58 1,400,935 -18,843 0 2,740 417 0 -2,746 730,163
27 488.89 1,382,066 -18,869 0 3,188 415 0 -3,393 726,770
28 487.52 1,366,833 -15,233 0 3,234 419 0 -3,372 723,398
29 486.34 1,353,758 -13,075 0 2,583 407 0 -2,858 720,540
30 484.95 1,338,410 -15,348 0 2,619 415 0 -2,858 717,682
31 483.56 1,323,121 -15,289 0 2,654 520 0 -2,994 714,688

Totals -333,466 0 63,402 12,743 0 -73,361
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